79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2025 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: April 1, 2025 1 of 1
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
BICCHIERE TONDO PARETE ®
Wattage 10W Max per Bulb - Not Included
Power Supply 120VAC
Light Source GU10, Bulb not included
2 x GU10 for double emission
Construction Body: Steel or Brass
Fixing: Steel
CCT Determined by Bulb
CRI Determined by Bulb
Delivered Lumens Determined by Bulb
Efficacy Determined by Bulb
Optics Determined by Bulb
Finishes Natural Brass, Brushed Brass, Burnished Brass,
Matte White Painted, Matte Black Painted, Bur-
nished Painted, Iron Painted
Fixture Dimensions Single: 2.36” x 3.35” x 4.72” h
Double: 2.36” x 3.35” x 7.87” h
IP Rating IP20
Fixture Dimensions
TECHNICAL DATA
Bicchiere Tondo Parete is a cylindrical LED wall mounted luminaire with
a brass or steel structure that is suitable for indoor environments such as
hallways, offices or living areas. It is available in 2 sizes with single or double
light emission and 7 standard finishes. Bulb by others.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: R70.023.PA.1X.ON.US. Bulb not included.
R70.023.PA . . . US
Model No. Emission Finish
R70.023.PA 1X - Single Emission ON - Natural Brass US
2X - Double Emission ONS - Brushed Brass
ONB - Burnished Brass
1 - Matte White Painted
2 - Matte Black Painted
4 - Burnished Painted
7 - Iron Painted
•
4.
72
"
•
•
2.
76
"
•
• 2.36" •
0.98" ••
•
7.
87
"
•
2.
76
"
•
• 2.36" •
0.98"
•
••